Datta Meghe Medical College

Shalinitai Meghe Hospital & Research Center

An off campus center of Datta Meghe Institute of Medical Science (Deemed-to be University)
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur-441110,

Website : dmmcenagpur.com E-mail : meghesmshealth@gmail.com
Phone No. : 0712-2229904/2245318

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

[ SN Name Contact No. Designation e-mail ID

1 Dr. Ujwal Gajbe W326871611 Chairman drujwal1970@gmail.com
Dean, DMMC

2 | Dr. Ajay Khade 8019324493 | Co-Convenor ajaykhade2000@gmail.com
Professor & HOD,
Pharmacology A

3 Dr. B. R. Singh, 9595748874 Member drbrijsingh@gmail.com
Professor & Vice Dean
Anatomy

4 | Dr.Suvarna Sande 8552829222 Member suvarnasane@yahoo.co.in
Professor & HOD,
Microbiology

5 | Dr. Nandkishir Bankar 9423101333 Member drbankarnj28@gmail.com
Asso. Professor, Microbiology :

6 Dr. Manju Chandankhede 9823081342 Member drmanjusc@gmail.com
Asso. Professor, Biochemistry

7 Dr. P. Mohite 9511252830 Member drprakashmohite@rediffmail.com
Professor & HOD,
FMT

8 Dr. Shubhada Gade 9422101571 Member shubhagade@gmail.com
Prof. & HOD, Physiology

9 Dr. Trupti Balwir 9423635879 Member drbalvir@gmail.com
Professor, Anatomy

10 | Dr. Pratibha Deshmulkh 09823125558 Member pratibhauday @gmail.com
Prof. & HOD, Anesthesiology

11 | Dr. Saunitra Inamdar 09850307750 Member dranilsumitra@yahoo.com
Prof. & HOD, OBGY

12 | Dr. Anil Akulwar 09921013354 Member anil.akulwarsurg@gmail.com

' Professor & HOD, Surgery

13 | Dr. Pratibha Dawande 9422110634 Member pratibha.dawande59 @gmail.com
Professor & HOD, Pathology )

14 | Dr. Mugdha Jungari 9223501891 Member drmugdhajungari@gmail.com
Asso. Professor, OBGY

15 | Dr. Anita Sajjanar, 9886952097 Member anitavijay28@gmail.com
Professor, Pathology

16 | Dr. Avinash Rinait 7350262569 Member rinaitavinash@yahoo.in
Asst. Professor, Surgery

17 | Media Representative, 07722049800 Member atulmange@rediffmail.com
Nagpur

18 | Ms.Vaishali Kelkar, 09422331536 Member v kelkar@gmail.com
NGO Representative.

19 | Adv. Moushmi Mitra 07385945415 Member moushumi.mitra@ceinsyS,com
Advocate

20 | Mr. Pradeep Raimwar, 09821276392 Member praimwar@gmail.com
Sr.PSI, Police Station, Hingna
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ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD

SN Name - ContactNo Email.id
1 Dr. Prakash Mobhite 9511252830 | drprakashmohite@rediffmail.com
2 Dr. Nandkishor Bankar | 9423101333 drbankarnj28@gmail.com
3 Dr. Sudhir Singh 8806187862 sudhirderm@gmail.com
4 Dr. Shrinivas Surpam 8169092020 drshri2018@gmail.com
5 Dr. Sarita Ugemuge 9822220020 dr.ssarita@gmail.com
6 Dr. Chetan Saoji 9637705073 chetansoph1986@gmail.com
7 br. Mangesh Kohale 9422148686 mangesh_kohale@yahoo.co.in
8 Dr. Mahavir Mundra 8261875172 drmahavir123@gmail.com
Dr. Toshal Wanlkhade 8007832515 | drtoshalwankhade@gmail.com
10 | Dr. Sanika Kalambe 9158973373 sanikakalambe@gmail.com
11 | Dr. Avinash Rinait 7350262569

rinaitavinash@yahoo.co.in
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MENTOR CELL
MBBS 15t Professional
GIRLS
Name of Students Mobile No. email id
Vanshika Ambatkar 8482891574 | ambatkarvanshika@gmail.com
Aditi Alsi 9511609265 | alsiaditi@gmail.com
Isha Ambhaikar 8668670740 | ishaambhaikar63151@gmail.com
Prawahika Deshmukh 8007861430 | prawahika.deshmukh10@gmail.com
| Kruttika Deotale 7875014645 kdeotale007 @gmail.com
Aakanksha 8485050322 | aakanksha02.barbie@gmail.com
Aditi Shetty 7796878964 | shettyaditi7S0@gmail.com
Soofia Haq 9637264443 | soofivahagl1@gmail.com
Reeya Mandekar 9766133424 | reevamandekar@gmail.com
Arshiya Syed 9637325786 | arshivasved4786@email.com

MBBS 1st Professional

BOYS
'Name of Students Mobile No. email id
Amogh Patel 9923659524 | patel.amogh@gomail.com
@hinav Mishra 7389294387 | abhinavm200@email.com
Adityaraj Sonawane 9405371716 aditya7171sonawane@gmail.com
Fardeen 7972874310 | sh eikhfardeen649@gmail.com
Aman Bagani 7776998904 | ama nbaganil23@gmail.com
Manish Jadhav 6265542283 | jadhavmanish?( 03@gmail.com
Hemant 8263810545 | heman 1tieurkar87@omail.com
Vaibhav Malewar 9011708071 | malewarvaibh 1av80@gmail.com
Himanshu 8484032600 ,h;ma 1Sh kore698@umml com
| Jay Gindodiya 9022894148 | jave
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MENTOR CELL
MBBS 2nd Professional
GIRLS
Name of Students Mobile No. email id
Shubhi Sharma 9340553310 shubhisharma598@gmail.com
Sonali Kotamwar 7517036833 ramolakotamwarl4@gmail.com
Sonia Sharma 7052760763 toyphotol6@gmail.com
Srushti Sawane 9822698959 sawanesrushti@gmail.com
Tanaya Jain 7020689529 jtanaya2000@gmail.com
Vedika More 7249100720 vedmore27@gmail.com
Uzma Anjum 8411888449 uzmaz91071@gmail.com
Urvi Jiwtode 8626018931 urvijiwtode@gmail.com
Tejal Tambe 7744961937 tejaltmt33@gmail.com
Sushrita das 9146825956 sushritadas003@gmail.com
MBBS 2nd Professional
BOYS
Name of Students Mobile No. email id ,
Shubham Pandey 8104702035 spandey0403@gmail.com
Sushen Kashiv 8989644718 sushenkashiv3@gmail.com
Tanmay Anand 8604813763 tanmayanand34@gmail.com
Sunny Chouhan 9970603899 sunnyrchouhan10@gmail.com
Vaibhav Ambilduke 9922224917 vaibhavambilduke02@gmail.com
Harsh Tiwari 7715993841 tiwariharsh1126@gmail.com
Shivansh Srivastava 9818576623 shibul42@gmail.com
Ayush Chamat 8788183059 ayushchamat26@gmail.com
Aditya Pachpute 9823956925 adispachpute@gmail.com
Amitendra Shembekar 7888015135 amitendrashembekar@gmail.com
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